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2019 EVENTS CALENDAR 
 

 

Friday May 24 POOL OPENS (4:00-9pm) 

Monday May 27  Memorial Day Celebration Cookout (12:00-3:00p.m.) 

Tuesday  June 4 Middle School Night (8:00-10:00pm) ~POOL CLOSES AT 7:00 pm  

Friday June 7 First Friday (6:00-9pm)  

Wednesday June 12 Home Swim Meet 6pm (vs. York Manor) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Friday  June 14 Float Night (6:00-8pm) 

Saturday June 15 Family Night (6:00pm-9pm) ~POOL CLOSES at 5pm 

Wednesday June 19  Home Swim Meet (vs. Woodcroft) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Friday  June 21  BINGO (7:00pm) 

Wednesday  June 26  Home Swim Meet (vs. Hampton) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Friday              June 28  Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Saturday June 29  Adult Night (7:00-10:00pm) 

Thursday July 4 July 4th Celebration Cookout (12:00-3pm) 

Friday July 5 First Friday (6:00-9pm) 

Monday  July 8     Home Swim Meet (vs. Pine Ridge) ~POOL CLOSES at 4pm 

Tuesday July 9 Wiltondale Improvement Association Board Meeting (7:30 p.m.) 

Tuesday July 16 Middle School Night (8:00-10:00pm) ~POOL CLOSES AT 7:00 pm 

Friday July 19 Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Thursday  July 25 Adult Night (7:00-10:00 p.m.) ~POOL CLOSES at 6:00pm 

Friday July 26 Float Night (6:00-8:00pm) 

Friday August 2 First Friday (6:00-9:00pm) 

Monday August 5 Ladies Night- Paint Nite! (6:30pm-9pm) ~POOL CLOSES AT 6:00 pm 

Friday  August 9 Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Thursday August 15 Adult Night (7:00-10:00 p.m.) ~POOL CLOSES at 6:00pm 

Friday August 16 Float Night (6:00-8:00pm) 

Monday  August 19 Middle School Night (8:00-10:00pm) ~POOL CLOSES AT 7:00 pm 

Saturday August 24 Sleep Under (6:00pm-10:00pm) ~POOL CLOSES AT 5:00 pm 

Friday August 30 Movie Night (8:00-10pm) 

Sunday Sept 1 Last Day of In-Season Hours 

Monday Sept 2 Labor Day Celebration (12:00-3pm)  

Friday Sept 6 First Friday (6:00-9pm) 

Sunday Sept 8 Last Day of the Season –Dog Swim at 5:31 pm ~POOL CLOSES AT 6:00 pm 

   


